
S.B.F. 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vaccari Davide (05/977) 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 5 4 9

Gitti Filippo (05/925) 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 10 4 9

Tartarini Diego (05/923) 0 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0

Gironi Alex (05/742) 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 4 0 4 3 3 0 4 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Marrone Davide (05/682) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

De Maria Fabrizio (05/662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picinelli Manuele (05/1038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vaccari Davide 05/977 36 46 1,28

Marcelli Julian 05/723 24 42 1,75

Gitti Filippo 05/925 23 33 1,43

Tartarini Diego 05/923 10 14 1,40

Gironi Alex 05/742 26 10 0,38

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 23 8 0,35

Palmieri Davide 05/663 10 7 0,70

Marrone Davide 05/682 8 1 0,12

De Maria Fabrizio 05/662 0 0 0,00

Picinelli Manuele 05/1038 0 0 0,00

Petroniani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gilli Aris (05/770) 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 6

Rotondo Matteo (05/1205) 2 4 2 2 3 2 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 2

D'Aprile Monica  (05/1581) 4 11 2 0 3 6 4 7 4 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 1

Franceschini Ivan (05/800) 4 8 2 4 2 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 0

Vignudelli Luca (05/1210) 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 3 4 4 4 2 3

Corcella Giuseppe (05/1208) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Figliomene Terence (05/1349) 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Soverini Nicola (05/1215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilli Aris 05/770 40 64 1,60

Rotondo Matteo 05/1205 35 41 1,17

D'Aprile Monica 05/1581 29 32 1,10

Franceschini Ivan 05/800 22 28 1,27

Vignudelli Luca 05/1210 20 17 0,85

Corcella Giuseppe 05/1208 7 4 0,57

Figliomene Terence 05/1349 7 3 0,43

Soverini Nicola 05/1215 0 0 0,00

Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raitano Manlio (05/1430) 2 0 4 10 3 6 3 9 2 0 4 7 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 7

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 4 7 3 6 4 8 4 9 2 0 4 6 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 4 5 2 4 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 4

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 2 2 2 4 4 6 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 2

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 0 0 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 8 0 0

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 28 61 2,18

Raitano Manlio 05/1430 28 55 1,96

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 27 48 1,78

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 23 39 1,70

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 28 30 1,07

Franchi Patrik 05/775 18 23 1,28

Tonioli Davide 05/777 8 9 1,12



Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lenghen Cosmin Emanuel (05/1307) 4 7 4 9 2 4 4 3 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 9 2 1 4 12

Cassiti Vincenzo (05/1484) 4 4 2 3 2 6 3 0 4 11 4 9 2 5 4 12 4 2 3 6

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 2 6 4 11 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 2

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 4 7 1 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 6

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 0 2 5

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 0 0 3 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 0 2 5

Scanavini Riccardo (05/1438) 0 0 2 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lenghen Cosmin 05/1307 34 63 1,85

Cassiti Vincenzo 05/1484 32 58 1,81

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 27 45 1,67

Molinari Juri 05/1056 21 33 1,57

Savogin Federico 05/1046 22 27 1,23

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 15 25 1,67

Scanavini Riccardo 05/1438 9 10 1,11

Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 7 3 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 8

Grandi Gianluca (05/990) 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 3 6 0 0 3 8 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 7

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 4 12 4 8 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 1 2 4 7 0 0

Catallo Luca (05/1143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 12

Voltolini Carlo (06/3435) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Poggiali Cristian (05/1471) 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 3 4 0 0 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 39 95 2,44

Grandi Gianluca 05/990 22 60 2,73

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 25 59 2,36

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 21 42 2,00

Catallo Luca 05/1143 12 35 2,92

Voltolini Carlo 06/3435 12 34 2,83

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 12 24 2,00

Poggiali Cristian 05/1471 8 18 2,25

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 8 17 2,12

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 1 0 0,00

I Polli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marzocchi Luca (05/1083) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4

Spisni Claudio (05/1577) 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 5

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6

Bacchi Luca (05/1081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 1 4 7

Zanotti Alessandro (05/1518) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinelli Luca (05/1380) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorzan Dario (05/1483) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzocchi Luca 05/1083 40 48 1,20

Spisni Claudio 05/1577 32 44 1,38

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 36 41 1,14

Bacchi Luca 05/1081 28 34 1,21

Zanotti Alessandro 05/1518 16 7 0,44

Cinelli Luca 05/1380 4 3 0,75

Zorzan Dario 05/1483 4 3 0,75


